10400	0047647
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	700081014237
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	10/20/0601039004 **25.00
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	FILED SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORID
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	₽m →

\mathbf{C}	O	V	ER	L	E'	Т	Т	Έ	R	

TO: **Registration Section** Division of Corporations

ı

SUBJECT:	MAYCOMM GLOBAL SERVI	CES, LLC.		
	(Name of Limited Liabilit	y Company)		
The enclosed Articles	s of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for fil	ing.		
Please return all corre	espondence concerning this matter to the follow	/ing:		
	RENATO MARIANI			
(Name of Person)				~
			₩S2	96
	MAYCOMM GLOBAL SERVICES, LLC;			
	(Firm/Company	<i>'</i>)	上市	06 OCT 20
			SEE	\circ
	1881 NORTH UNIVERSI	TY, SUITE 205	in O	
	(Address)		FLOST	ڢ
	CORAL SPRINGS, FL	33071	RIDA) AH 9:37
	(City/State and Zip)			
	HM 1837 (11) (GD) 3	an an an an an ann an ann an ann an an a		
For further information	on concerning this matter, please call:			
	and a second			
	ROSIE ZAMORA at (305) 374-3001		
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)		

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

X \$25.00 Filing Fee

1.0L I

\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) FILED

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 . • • 1-0 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

. .

. .

Registration Section Division of Corporations **Clifton Building** 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

.

. ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO **ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION** OF

MAYCOMM GLOBAL SERVICES, LLC. (Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization were filed on _____JUNE 24, 2004 _____ and assigned document number _____L04000047647 _____. FIRST:

SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

Article V of the Articles of Organization is changed as

follows:	
Renato Mariani, Managing Member	1881 North University, #2055 Coral Springs, FL 33071
Guy Huot, Member	1881 North University, #205 Coral Springs, FL 33071
Benoit Adam, Member	1881 North University, #205 Coral Springs, FL 33071
Jean Rochefort, Member	1881 North University, #205 Coral Springs, FL 33071
a a construction and a construction of the second	PILE
	ECT 20 FILE
	AH 9: 3
	ARE 37

FILED

OCTOBER 13, Dated

2006

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

RENATO MARIANI

. .

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00